
C O C K T A I L  M E N U



S I G N A T U R E

BUMBLEBEE

MYKONOS SOUR

HOVARDA MULE

SPICED PINEAPPLE

Monkey 47, Italicus, Falernum, Lemon, Merengue

Belvedere, Bacardi Spiced, Ginger, Pineapple,

Pineapple Syrup, Maraschino, Lime 

42 Below, Lime, Ginger, Chili Bitters, Ginger Beer

Patron Reposado, Lime, Orange, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon

17

17

17

17

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

SMOKEY WALNUT 

Gin d’Azur, Jasmine Cordial, Tonic Water

Desi Daru Vodka, Jasmin Cordial, Italicus, Two Key

Grapefruit Soda

Mahani Mezcal, Walnut Vermouth, Campari

JASMINE ZING 

THALASSA

18

18

18



C L A S S I C

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino, Campari

NEGRONI

17

Volcan Blanco, Two Keys Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime, Agave

PALOMA

17

Freud Distillers, Bitters, Brown Sugar

OLD FASHIONED

17

42 Below, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI

17

BELLINI

Peach, Prosecco Vescovo

17

42 Below, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Prosecco

PORNSTAR MARTINI

17

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime, Salt

MARGARITA

17

Cachaça, Lime, Demerara Syrup

CAIPIRINHA

17



F R U I T  O F  T H E  S E A S O N

LeBlon Cachaça, Rhubarb, Lime, Demerara Syrup

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime, Rhubarb, Simple Syrup

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Belvedere, Rhubarb, Lime, Simple Syrup

Rhubarb CAIPIRINHA

Rhubarb MARGARITA

Rhubarb MARTINI

17

Bacardi 8 Anos, Lime, Rhubarb, Simple Syrup

Rhubarb DAIQUIRI

17

17

17

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon, Rhubarb, Prosecco Vescovo

Rhubarb French 75

17



D R I N K S  M E N U



C O G N A C

A E G E A N  S P I R I T S

HENNESSY VS 

HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC

HENNESSY XO 

HENNESSY PARADIS 

HINE RARE 

FRANCOIS VOYER

COURVOISIER VSOP 

SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 50 ml 

SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 350 ml 

SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 700 ml 

USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 50 ml

USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 350 ml

USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml

TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 

TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml

OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 50 ml 

OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 700 ml 

OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 50 ml 

OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 700 ml 

MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 50 ml 

MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 500 ml 

METAXA 5* 50 ml 

13 

14

30

300

14

24

13

10

70 

140

10

70

140

70

140

12

90

160

10

140

10

140

5

70

12

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



R U M

V O D K A

42 BELOW 

GREY GOOSE 

GREY GOOSE VX 

BELVEDERE 

BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST

BELVEDERE BARTEZEK LAKE

BELVEDERE 10

BELUGA 

BELUGA GOLD LINE

SAUVELLE 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 

BACARDI CUATRO 

BACARDI 8 HERITAGE 

BACARDI DIEZ 

SANTA TERESA 1796 

EL DORADO 21  

ZACAPA XO 

BUMBU 

BUMBU XO 

LEBLON CACHAÇA 

BACARDI SPICED 

14

16

28

15

16

16

65

15

35  

16

 11 

12

14

18

14

25  

35

13

15

12

13

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



G I N

M E Z C A L

T E Q U I L A

 LE TRIBUTE 

VIDA DEL MAGUEY

17

17 

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON PLATINUM

DON JULIO 1942

ENEMIGO ANEJO CRISTALINO 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU 

AMAZZONI 

AMAZZONI RIO NEGRO 

AMAZZONI MANIURA 

HENDRICK’S 

TANQUERAY N.10 

GIN MARE 

SEVENTY ONE 

SUNTORI ROKU 

NIKKA COFFEY GIN 

LE TRIBUTE GIN 

AVIATION GIN 

MONKEY 47 

CLASE AZUL DURANGO

CLASE AZUL GUERRERO 

ENEMIGO EXTRA ANEJO 

CLASE AZUL PLATA 

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO 

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA 

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A

15  

15

16

16

17

16  

17

38

16

17

16

16

17

70

80

38  

30

45

180

 14

60

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

14

17

19

45

45

19

CELOSA ROSE TEQUILA 45



S I N G L E  M A L T

I R I S H  W H I S K Y

B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

JAMESONS

REDBREAST 12 YEARS 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL XV 15 YEARS 

ABERFELDY 12 YEARS 

TALISKER 10 YEARS 

DALMORE 15 

BALVENIE 12 YEARS 

DOUBLEWOOD GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA Sherry cask finish 

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS 

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN Port cask finish 

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 

MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK 

MACALLAN 18  

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 

LAGAVULIN 16 

12

14

12

13

12

 36

19

13

14

25

15

13

12

28

12

30

16

75    

17

18  

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



BATCH JACK DANIEL’S N7 

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL 

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL RYE

WOODFORD RYE 

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 

ANGEL’S ENVY 

SAZERAC RYE 

BLOOD OATH PACT N.4 BOURBON  

STILLBROOK 4YO BOURBON “1980’S”

ANTIQUE 7YO BOURBON “1970’S” 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

SUNTORI HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 

SUNTORI HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE 

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS 

YAMAZAKI 18 YEARS 

ICHIRO’S CHICHIBU LONDON EDITION 2019 SINGLE MALT 

ICHIRO’S MWR MIZUNARA RESERVE 

NIKKA 12YO 

14 

26   

20

25

180

40

28

24

  12

16

18

15

13

22  

16  

32  

35

40

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



NISSOS

EFES 

NOAM

AMARETTO DISARONNO 

AMARO MONTENEGRO 

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM  

COINTREAU 

ITALICUS 

ST GERMAIN 

KAHLUA 

CHARTREUSE GREEN 

LILLET BLANC 

MARTINI DRY 

MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO

COCCHI AMERICANO 

FERNET BRANCA 

8

 8 

8  

8

 10  

9

 8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9  

8

6

6

8

B E E R S

L I Q U E R S  /  V E R M O U T H

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



ACQUA PANNA 75 CL

SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL 

TWO KEYS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA

FRANKLIN & SONS SODA WATER

FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC WATER

FRANKLIN & SONS LIGHT TONIC

WATER FRANKLIN & SONS

LEMONADE 

FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE 

FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 

COCA COLA 

DIET COKE 

RED BULL 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

5

5

W A T E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



TURKISH COFFEE

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO 

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

AMERICANO 

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

FLAT WHITE 

TURKISH TEA 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

TEA EARL GREY TEA 

GREEN TEA 

FRESH MINT TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

CHAMOMILE 

3.5

3

4

3.5

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

T E A

C O F F E E

H O T  B E V E R A G E S

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  M E N U



G I N

V O D K A

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  M E N U

BELVEDERE 

BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST

BELVEDERE BARTEZEK LAKE

BELVEDERE 10

GREY GOOSE 

GREY GROOSE VX 

BELUGA 

BELUGA GOLD LINE

STOLI ELIT 

SAUVELLE 

HENDRICKS 

MONKEY 47 

AMAZZONI 

SEVENTY ONE 

SUNTORI ROKU 

TANQUERAY N.10 

400

380

400

700

400

400

380

400

400

850

400

600

400

650

450

400

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.



M E Z C A L

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  M E N U

VIDA DEL MAGUEY 

LE TRIBUTE 

CLASE AZUL DURANGO

CLASE AZUL GUERRERO 

PATRON REPOSADO 

PATRON ANEJO 

PATRON PLATINUM 

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A

DON JULIO 1942 

ENEMIGO ANEJO CRISTALINO

ENEMIGO EXTRA ANEJO 

CLASE AZUL PLATA 

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO 

CELOSA ROSE TEQUILA

  450

450

1500

1700

450 

550 

850

800

 800

400 

640  

550 

800

2000

800

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

T E Q U I L A



R U M

C H A M P A G N E

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  M E N U

HIBIKI HARMONY 

YAMAZAKI 18 

MACALLAN 12YO TRIPLE CASK

MACALLAN 18 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

ZACAPA XO 

BUMBU 

BUMBU XO 

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV 

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV 

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT, 2015

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV 

RUINART BRUT ROSÉ NV 

DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2013

KRUG GRAN CUVEE NV 

LOUIS RODERER CRISTAL 2013

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUÉ 2008 

DOM PERIGNON BUT ROSÉ 2006 

DOM PERIGNON P2, 2003

 750  

350

480

550

2300

400

900

600

300

350

430

450

455

650  

780

800

820

950

1140 

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

W H I S K E Y



M A G N U M

J E R O B O A M

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  M E N U

GREY GOOSE 3L                                                                                                                  

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE 

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC NV

DOM PERIGNON BRUT, 2008 

800

800 

500

650

850

2200 

20% of VAT included
Discretionary service charge of 13.5 % is added to your bill, which is distributed amongst our team.

1600



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the
meas- ure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whiskey in these

premises is 50ml.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at
125ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml. Port and

Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of
liqueur and spirits as standard measure, smaller serves (125ml of

wine and 25ml of spirit) are available upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a suggested discretionary 
service charge of 13.5% is added to your final account.

Food allergies and special dietary requirements can be catered
for by our bartenders, please make us aware and they will

prepare some- thing especially for you. We are happy to provide
you with full details on our cocktails with regard to the products

used, allergens, substances and nutrition.


