

COCKTAIL MENU





SIGNATURE:

MYKONOS SOUR

Monkey 47, Italicus, Falernum, Lemon, Merengue

17

BUMBLEBEE

Patron Reposado, Lime, Orange, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon
17

HOVARDA MULE

42 Below, Lime, Ginger, Chili Bitters, Ginger Beer 17

SPICED PINEAPPLE

Belvedere, Bacardi Spiced, Ginger, Pineapple,
Pineapple Syrup, Maraschino, Lime
17

SMOKEY WALNUT

Mahani Mezcal, Walnut Vermouth, Campari

18

JASMINE ZING

Gin d'Azur, Jasmine Cordial, Tonic Water

18

THALASSA

Desi Daru Vodka, Jasmin Cordial, Italicus, Two Key Grapefruit Soda

18



CLASSIC

BELLINI

Peach, Prosecco Vescovo

17

ESPRESSO MARTINI

42 Below, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar

17

OLD FASHIONED

Freud Distillers, Bitters, Brown Sugar

17

PALOMA

Volcan Blanco, Two Keys Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime, Agave

NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino, Campari

17

PORNSTAR MARTINI

42 Below, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Prosecco

17

MARGARITA

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime, Salt

17

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaça, Lime, Demerara Syrup

17

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 20% of VAT included

- FRUIT OF THE SEASON—

RHUBARB FRENCH 75

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon, Rhubarb, Prosecco Vescovo

17

RHUBARB CAIPIRINHA

LeBlon Cachaça, Rhubarb, Lime, Demerara Syrup

17

RHUBARB MARGARITA

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime, Rhubarb, Simple Syrup

17

RHUBARB DAIQUIRI

Bacardi 8 Anos, Lime, Rhubarb, Simple Syrup

17

RHUBARB MARTINI

Belvedere, Rhubarb, Lime, Simple Syrup

17



DRINKS MENU





AEGEAN SPIRITS -

SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 700 ml 140 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 50 ml 10 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 350 ml 70 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml 140 TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 70 TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 140 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 50 ml	10
USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 50 ml 10 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 350 ml 70 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml 140 TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 70 TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 140 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 350 ml	70
USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 350 ml 70 USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml 140 TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 70 TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 140 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	SARI ZEYBEK RAKI 700 ml	140
USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 70 TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 50 ml	10
TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml 70 TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 140 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 350 ml	70
TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml 140 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	USTALARIN KARISIM, YENI RAKI 700 ml	140
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml 12 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	TEKIRDAG RAKI 350 ml	70
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml 90 BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	TEKIRDAG RAKI 700 ml	140
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml 160	BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 50ml	12
	BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 350ml	90
OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 50 ml	BEYLERBEYI GOBEK RAKI 700ml	160
	OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 50 ml	10
OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 700 ml	OUZO N°5, TETTERIS 700 ml	140
OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 50 ml	OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 50 ml	10
OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 700 ml	OUZO N°7, TETTERIS 700 ml	140
MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 50 ml 5	MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 50 ml	5
MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 500 ml 70	MASTIC LIQUER, TETTENE 500 ml	70
METAXA 5* 50 ml	METAXA 5* 50 ml	12

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	13
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC	14
HENNESSY XO	30
HENNESSY PARADIS	300
HINE RARE	14
FRANCOIS VOYER	24
COURVOISIER VSOP	13



VODKA

42 BELOW	14
GREY GOOSE	16
GREY GOOSE VX	28
BELVEDERE	15
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST	16
BELVEDERE BARTEZEK LAKE	16
BELVEDERE 10	65
BELUGA	15
BELUGA GOLD LINE	35
SAUVELLE	16
RUM	
10 11	

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CUATRO

BACARDI DIEZ

EL DORADO 21

ZACAPA XO

BUMBU XO

BUMBU

BACARDI 8 HERITAGE

SANTA TERESA 1796

LEBLON CACHAÇA

BACARDI SPICED

11

12

14

18

14

25

35

13

15

12

13



TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER	14	ENEMIGO EXTRA ANEJO	38
PATRON REPOSADO	17	CLASE AZUL PLATA	30
PATRON ANEJO	19	CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	45
PATRON PLATINUM	45	CLASE AZUL ANEJO	180
DON JULIO 1942	45	VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA	14
ENEMIGO ANEJO CRISTALINO	19	VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A	60

CELOSA ROSE TEQUILA 45

MEZCAL

LE TRIBUTE	17	CLASE AZUL DURANGO	70
VIDA DEL MAGUEY	17	CLASE AZUL GUERRERO	80



SINGLE MALT -

ABERFELDY 12 YEARS	13
TALISKER 10 YEARS	14
DALMORE 15	25
BALVENIE 12 YEARS	15
DOUBLEWOOD GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	13
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA Sherry cask finish	12
GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS	28
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN Port cask finish	12
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	30
MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK	16
MACALLAN 18	75
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE	17
LAGAVULIN 16	18
BLENDED WHISKY	
MONKEY SHOULDER	12
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	13
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	36
CHIVAS REGAL XV 15 YEARS	19
IRISH WHISKY	
JAMESONS	12
REDBREAST 12 YEARS	14



JAPANESE WHISKY -

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	14
SUNTORI HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	26
SUNTORI HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE	20
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	25
YAMAZAKI 18 YEARS	180
ICHIRO'S CHICHIBU LONDON EDITION 2019 SINGLE MALT	40
ICHIRO'S MWR MIZUNARA RESERVE	28
NIKKA 12YO	24

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BATCH JACK DANIEL'S N7	12
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	16
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL RYE	18
WOODFORD RYE	15
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	13
ANGEL'S ENVY	22
SAZERAC RYE	16
BLOOD OATH PACT N.4 BOURBON	32
STILLBROOK 4YO BOURBON "1980'S"	35
ANTIQUE 7YO BOURBON "1970'S"	40



— LIQUERS / VERMOUTH —

AMARETTO DISARONNO	8
AMARO MONTENEGRO	8
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	8
COINTREAU	8
ITALICUS	10
ST GERMAIN	9
KAHLUA	8
CHARTREUSE GREEN	9
LILLET BLANC	9
MARTINI DRY	8
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO	8
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO	8
COCCHI AMERICANO	9
FERNET BRANCA	8

BEERS

NISSOS	6
EFES	6
NOAM	8



SOFT DRINKS -

TWO KEYS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA	4
FRANKLIN & SONS SODA WATER	4
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC WATER	4
FRANKLIN & SONS LIGHT TONIC	4
WATER FRANKLIN & SONS	4
LEMONADE	4
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE	4
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER	4
COCA COLA	4
DIET COKE	6
RED BULL	

WATER

ACQUA PANNA 75 CL	5
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL	5





HOT BEVERAGES —

COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE	3.5
ESPRESSO	3
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4
MACCHIATO	3.5
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	4
AMERICANO	4
LATTE	4.5
CAPPUCCINO	4.5
FLAT WHITE	4.5

TEA

TURKISH TEA	3
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	4
TEA EARL GREY TEA	4
GREEN TEA	4
FRESH MINT TEA	4
PEPPERMINT TEA	4
CHAMOMILE	4



BOTTLE SERVICE MENU





— BOTTLE SERVICE MENU —

VODKA

BELVEDERE	380
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST	400
BELVEDERE BARTEZEK LAKE	400
BELVEDERE 10	850
GREY GOOSE	400
GREY GROOSE VX	600
BELUGA	400
BELUGA GOLD LINE	650
STOLI ELIT	450
SAUVELLE	400

GIN

HENDRICKS	400
MONKEY 47	380
AMAZZONI	400
SEVENTY ONE	700
SUNTORI ROKU	400
TANQUERAY N.10	400



— BOTTLE SERVICE MENU —

TEQUILA

PATRON REPOSADO	450
PATRON ANEJO	550
PATRON PLATINUM	850
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A	800
DON JULIO 1942	800
ENEMIGO ANEJO CRISTALINO	400
ENEMIGO EXTRA ANEJO	640
CLASE AZUL PLATA	550
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	800
CLASE AZUL ANEJO	2000
CELOSA ROSE TEQUILA	800

MEZCAL

VIDA DEL MAGUEY	450
LE TRIBUTE	450
CLASE AZUL DURANGO	1500
CLASE AZUL GUERRERO	1700



– BOTTLE SERVICE MENU –

WHISKEY

HIBIKI HARMONY	550
YAMAZAKI 18	2300
MACALLAN 12YO TRIPLE CASK	400
MACALLAN 18	900
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	600

RUM

ZACAPA XO	750
BUMBU	350
BUMBU XO	480

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV	300
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV	350
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT, 2015	430
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV	450
RUINART BRUT ROSÉ NV	455
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2013	650
KRUG GRAN CUVEE NV	780
LOUIS RODERER CRISTAL 2013	800
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUÉ 2008	820
DOM PERIGNON BUT ROSÉ 2006	950
DOM PERIGNON P2, 2003	1140



– BOTTLE SERVICE MENU –

MAGNUM

BELVEDERE	800
GREY GOOSE	800
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV	500
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV	650
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC NV	850
DOM PERIGNON BRUT. 2008	2200

J E R O B O A M

GREY GOOSE 3L 1600



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the meas- ure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whiskey in these premises is 50ml.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml.

Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of liqueur and spirits as standard measure, smaller serves (125ml of wine and 25ml of spirit) are available upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a suggested discretionary service charge of 13.5% is added to your final account.

Food allergies and special dietary requirements can be catered for by our bartenders, please make us aware and they will prepare some- thing especially for you. We are happy to provide you with full details on our cocktails with regard to the products used, allergens, substances and nutrition.